PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Valley RE-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $971,511.27 -$ 1,897.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 969,613.63 $0.00 $ 969,613.63 $11,658,135.25 $971,511.27 $10,686,623.98
August $971,511.27 -$ 1,897.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.00 $ 969,613.63 $ 969,613.63 -$ 0.00 $11,658,135.25 $1,943,022.54 $9,715,112.71
September $971,511.27 -$ 1,897.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 969,613.63 $ 969,613.63 $ 0.00 $11,658,135.25 $2,914,533.81 $ 8,743,601.44
October $971,511.27 -$ 1,897.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 969,613.63 $ 969,613.63 $0.00 $11,658,135.25 $ 3,886,045.08 $7,772,090.17
November $971,511.27 -$ 1,897.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 969,613.63 $ 969,613.63 $ 0.00 $11,658,135.25  $4,857,556.35 $ 6,800,578.90
December $ 965,004.31 -$ 1,897.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 963,106.67 $ 969,613.63 -$ 6,506.96 $11,612,586.52 $5,822,560.66 $ 5,790,025.86
January $ 965,002.52 -$ 1,897.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 963,104.88 $ 963,106.67 -$1.79 $11,612,575.77 $6,787,563.18 $ 4,825,012.59
February $ 965,002.52 -$ 1,897.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 963,104.88 $ 963,104.88 $0.00 $11,612,575.77 $7,752,565.70 $ 3,860,010.07
March $ 965,002.52 -$ 1,897.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 963,104.88 $963,104.88 $ 0.00 $11,612,575.77 $8,717,568.22 $ 2,895,007.55
April $ 965,002.52 -$ 1,897.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 963,104.88 $ 963,104.88 $0.00 $11,612,575.77 $9,682,570.74 $ 1,930,005.03
May $ 965,002.51 -$ 1,897.64 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 963,104.87 $963,104.88 -$0.01 $11,612,575.77 $10,647,573.25 $965,002.52
June $ 955,769.96 -$ 1,897.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.02 $ 953,872.30 $ 963,104.87 -$ 9,232.57 $11,603,343.21 $11,603,343.21 $0.00
TOTALS : $11,603,343.21 -$22,771.70 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 0.02



